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ANACONDA SEALTITE®  OR 
High temperature. Oil resistance 
 

 
 

Robust, extra oil & grease resistant 

 

 
 

 

ANACONDA SEALTITE® type OR er modstandygtig overfor olie-produkter, og selv hyppig 

kontakt med disse produkter påvirker ikke slangens fleksibilitet og funktioner. UV-bestandig. 

Temperaturområde: -15° C - +120° C. 

 

Developed for areas where conduit systemms are being exposed to oil and grease. For 

machine-building industry, diesel-engines, generator-sets, metal, paper, chemical and 

petrochemical industry. 
 

 
      

S&K nr. Type Dimension 

indv. x udv. 
mm 

Meter/ 

Krt. 

Fittings El nr. EAN nr. 

NPT ISO PG 

102436000 

102437000 

102438000 

102439000

102440000

102442000 

102445000 

 

OR 

OR 

OR 

OR 

OR 

OR 

OR 

 

3/8” 12,6x17,8 

½”  16,0x21,1 

¾”  21,0x26,4 

1”   26,5x33,1 

1¼” 35,1x41,8 

2”   51,6x59,9 

2½” 63,3x72,6 

75 

60 

50 

30  

30 

15 

15 

 

½” 

½” 

¾” 

1”     

1 ¼” 

2” 

2 ½” 

M16 

M20 

M25 

M32 

M40  

M63    

M75 

11/13,5 

16 

21 

29 

36 

48 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

 

 

     Fittings:  Siderne 5-4 and 5-7+5-8. 
 

     Classification according to NEN-EN-IEC 61386 
     Compression resistance: Class 4, Heavy (1250N) 
     Impact resistance: Class 4, Heavy (6 J) 
     Tensile strength: Class 4, Heavy (1000N) 
     Protection class: IP 67 (Dust-proof, water-tight) 

  
 

 
 

 

 


